Girls 3-5 Spring League Schedule at Pekin Eastern

12:00pm
2:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm

10:00am
12:00pm

Main

Blue — White
Blue — Red

<
Q
2

<
)
=

April 27th

Aux Middle
Red - Gray
White - Gray

May 4th

Aux Middle

Blue — Gray

Gray - Red

May 11th

Middle

>
c
x

Gray — White

Red — White

m
o
3

Elem

White - Red
White — Blue

Elem

Red - Blue
Gray - Blue



4:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm

May 18th

(Single Elimination Tourney)
Semi-Finals

Game 1 Middle Blue vs. Gray
Game 2 Elementary White vs. Red

Championship

Game 3 Aux Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2



