

# Girls 3-5 Spring League Schedule at Pekin Eastern

### April 27th

	<u>Main</u>	<u>Aux</u>	<u>Middle</u>	<u>Elem</u>	
12:00pm 2:00pm	Blue – White Blue – Red	Red - Gray White - Gray			
May 4th					
	<u>Main</u>	<u>Aux</u>	<u>Middle</u>	<u>Elem</u>	
12:00pm			Blue – Gray	White - Red	
1:00pm 2:00pm			Gray - Red	White – Blue	
		<u>May 11t</u>	h		
ividy IIII					
	<u>Main</u>	<u>Aux</u>	<u>Middle</u>	<u>Elem</u>	
10:00am 12:00pm			Gray – White Red – White	Red - Blue Gray - Blue	

#### May 18th

### (Single Elimination Tourney)

### Semi-Finals

4:00pm	Game 1	Middle	Blue vs. Gray
4:00pm	Game 2	Elementary	White vs. Red

## Championship

6:00pm Game 3 Aux Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2